
Conway and Mattly Ranches 

Conservation Easement 
 

BASELINE DOCUMENTATION REPORT 
 

 

 

 

FIGURES 
 



Figure 1-A 

Conservation Easement Map 

 



Figure 1-B 

Conservation Easement Map 

 



Figure 1-C 

Conservation Easement Map 

 



Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, i-cubed, Earthstar
Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AEX,
Getmapping, Aerogrid, IGN, IGP, swisstopo, and the GIS User
Community

Map Created by Aaron Johnson
ESRI ArcGIS Software

Property
Aquaculture Area

Property features are not to scale.

Conway and Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

Baseline Documentation 
Report S I E R R A

EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 2,0001,000 Feet

9/24/2014
Map 2a. Aerial Photo Map 
(Conway)



Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, i-cubed, Earthstar
Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AEX,
Getmapping, Aerogrid, IGN, IGP, swisstopo, and the GIS User
Community

Map Created by Aaron Johnson
ESRI ArcGIS Software

Property

Property features are not to scale.

Conway and Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

Baseline Documentation 
Report S I E R R A

EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 1,000500 Feet

9/24/2014
Map 2b. Aerial Photo Map 
(Mattly)



Map Created by Aaron Johnson
ESRI ArcGIS Software

Property
Aquaculture Area

Property features are not to scale.

Conway and Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

Baseline Documentation 
Report S I E R R A

EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 0.50.25 Miles

9/24/2014
Map 3a. USGS Topograph Map 
(24k)



Dit
ch

20SECT.

29SECT.

21SECT.

28SECT. 27SECT.

22SECT.

24

13

25

18

D ech a m be au  C r ee k

Tho
mpso

n D
i tch

Dit
ch

19 13 01 3

19 13 01 4

Copyright: © 2013 National Geographic Society

Map Created by Aaron Johnson
ESRI ArcGIS Software

Property

Property features are not to scale.

Conway and Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

Baseline Documentation 
Report S I E R R A

EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 21 Miles

9/24/2014
Map 3b. USGS Topograph Map 
(100k)



Content may not reflect National Geographic's current map
policy. Sources: National Geographic, Esri, DeLorme, HERE,
UNEP-WCMC, USGS, NASA, ESA, METI, NRCAN, GEBCO,
NOAA, increment P Corp.

Map Created by Aaron Johnson
ESRI ArcGIS Software

Property

Property features are not to scale.

Conway and Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

Baseline Documentation 
Report S I E R R A

EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 2010 Miles

9/24/2014 Map 4. Regional Proximity Map

!



DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DDDDDDDDDD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD

DD
DD

@@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD

DD
DD

DD DD
DD

DD

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!! !!

!!

!!

!!

!!!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!! !! !!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

SECT.

SECT.
Property
Primary Roads
Roads

DD DD fence
EE partial fence

powerline
@@ buried power

Ditch

!! !! Pipe
Creek

US BLM
CA Dept. of Fish & Wildlife
City of LA

Features are not to scale. Features off of property not shown.

Conway & Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

S I E R R A
EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 3,0001,500 Feet

10/9/2014

Baseline Documentation 
Report
Map 5a. Improvements Map
(Conway Ranch Main)

Historic 
Building

Corral & Sheep
Bedding Grounds

Sheep Bedding 
Grounds



EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

!

!

Mill C
ree

k P
ow

erh
ous

e

Lun
dy 

Lak
e

Property
Primary Roads
Roads

Ditch

!! !! Pipe
Creek

DD DD fence
EE partial fence

powerline
@@ buried power

US BLM
City of LA
USFS
SCE

Features are not to scale. Features off of property not shown.

Conway & Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

S I E R R A
EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 1,500750 Feet

10/9/2014

Baseline Documentation 
Report
Map 5b. Improvements Map
(Mattly Ranch)

Power Plant

Tailrace

Return
Ditch

Sheep Bedding
Grounds



!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Outhouse

Gate

Outhouse

Test Well

Power Box

Property
Aquaculture Area
Building Envelope

Roads
DD DD fence
EE partial fence
@@ buried power

Raceway
Ditch

!! !! Pipe
Creek

US BLM
City of LA

Features are not to scale.

Conway & Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

S I E R R A
EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 1,000500 Feet

9/24/2014

W
ilson Creek

Pond

Pond

Pr
im

ary
 ac

ce
ss

 rd
.

Baseline Documentation 
Report
Map 5c. Improvements Map
(Aquaculture Area)



DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD
DD

DD

@@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@ @@

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Conway

Wilson Creek

Lun
dy

Glacier Canyon

Bodie

Goat
 Ranc

h

Property
Primary Roads
Roads

Ditch

!! !! Pipe
Creek

DD DD fence
EE partial fence

powerline
@@ buried power

US BLM
Mono County
Private

Features are not to scale. Features off of property not shown.

Conway & Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

S I E R R A
EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 1,000500 Feet

9/24/2014

Baseline Documentation 
Report
Map 5d. Improvements Map
(Subdivision Area)

UNAVCO Sensor



!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!! !!

!!

!!

!!

!!!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!! !! !!

! ! !

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!!

!

!!

!

!

! !!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!! !

!

!

SECT.

SECT.

7 9
86

4 5

3
21

63
62

60
58

57

55
54

5251

50

22

20

32 31

13

12

37
38

24

59

56

61

11

10 14

15

18

17

26

25

23

21

16

272829

30

3635
34

33
40 39

41

4342

44
45

46

47
49

48

! Property Photopoints
Property
Primary Roads
Roads

Ditch

!! !! Pipe
Creek

Features are not to scale. Features off of property not shown.

Conway & Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

S I E R R A
EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 3,0001,500 Feet

10/1/2014

Baseline Documentation 
Report
Map 6a. Photopoint Locations
(Conway Ranch Main)



!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!!!!! !!

! ! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

8

2

9 7

5

6

43

1

41

39

37
35

36

33

31

28

19

17

30

23

11

42

38

34

32

43

27

26

25

24

22212018

16
14

15 13 12
10

40 29
Mill C

ree
k P

ow
erh

ous
e

Lun
dy 

Lak
e

! Property Photopoints
Property
Primary Roads
Roads

Ditch

!! !! Pipe
Creek

Features are not to scale. Features off of property not shown.

Conway & Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

S I E R R A
EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 1,500750 Feet

10/1/2014

Baseline Documentation 
Report
Map 6b. Photopoint Locations
(Mattly Ranch)



!

!

!

!!!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

765

4

1

3

2

8

9

41

39

37

40

34

33
32

27

26

24

23
22

21

18

17

25

29

30

28

14 15

16

1312

20

41

35

31

38 36 11

10

! Property Photopoints
Property
Aquaculture Area
Building Envelope

Roads Raceway
Ditch

!! !! Pipe
Creek

Features are not to scale.

Conway & Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

S I E R R A
EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 1,000500 Feet

10/1/2014

W
ilson Creek

Pond

Pond

Pr
im

ary
 ac

ce
ss

 rd
.

Baseline Documentation 
Report
Map 6c. Photopoint Locations
(Aquaculture Area)



!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

! !

! !

!

!!

!!

!

!
!

!

!

9

8

7 6
5 4

1

3

2

26

11

24

18

1716

1514

13

19

12

23

25

22

21

20

10
Conway

Wilson Creek

Lun
dy

Glacier Canyon

Bo
die

Goat
 Ranc

h

! Property Photopoints
Property
Primary Roads
Roads

Ditch

!! !! Pipe
Creek

Features are not to scale. Features off of property not shown.

Conway & Mattly Ranches
Conservation Easement

DOCUMENT

DATE

EXHIBIT

LEGEND

S I E R R A
EA S TERN

LAND T RUST

4
0 1,000500 Feet

10/1/2014

Baseline Documentation 
Report
Map 6d. Photopoint Locations
(Subdivision Area)


	Figures Title
	Map1a_CE_Conway
	Map1b_CE_Mattly
	Map 1c_CE_AA
	Map2a_Conway_Aerial
	Map2b_Mattly_Aerial
	Map3a_Conway_Topo24k
	Map3b_Conway_Topo100k
	Map4_Conway_Region
	Map5a_Improvements_Conway
	Map5b_Improvements_Mattly
	Map5c_Improvements_AA
	Map5d_Improvements_Subdiv
	Map6a_Photopoints_Conway
	Map6b_Photopoints_Mattly
	Map6c_Photopoints_AA
	Map6d_Photopoints_Subdiv

